8
Pattern Matching Sensor F10
Ordering Information
Heads
Item Setting distance Detection range Model
Red LED (wide field of vision) 100±10 mm 25 × 20 mm F10-S30R
Green LED (medium field of vision) 50±5 mm 12 × 10 mm F10-S15R
Green LED (narrow field of vision)
(available soon)
33±3 mm 4.5 × 3.5 mm F10-S05R
Amplifiers
Type Output No. of registered models Model
Standard models NPN 1 F10-C20Standard models
PNP
1
F10-C25
Models with bank function NPN 8 (one model per bank) F10-C30Models with bank function
PNP
8 (one model per bank)
F10-C35
Models with RS-232C and
RS-422 interfaces
NPN F10-C50Models with RS-232C and
RS-422 interfaces PNP F10-C55
Cables
Type Model
RS-232C (cable length: 2 m) F10-VR2
RS-422 (cable length: 2 m) F10-VR4
F10 F10
9
Specifications
Ratings/Characteristics